Price list Kanardia EUR 2024
ROUND INDICATORS – INDU
Part nm. Name Atribute Description Price €
Round instruments standard size and fit: 57 mm (2.25”) or 80 mm (3.15”)
20003586 Altimeter 57 (master) 450
20003579 Altimeter 57 (slave) 350
20003616 Altimeter 80 (master) 450
20003623 Altimeter 80 (Battery) (master, battery) 550

External backup Li-ION battery with integrated electronics + double
pole switch. Max current 350 mA. Suitable for Indu, Digi, Horis.
External backup lead 1.2 Ah battery + electronics + double pole
switch. Max current 2 A. Suitable for Nesis, Aetos
CAN bus to bluetooth interface. Essential tool for Horis, Digi and Indu
instruments. Allows software updates and some configuration.
Requires Android device with Android version 4.4 or above.
User provided paper map source. Scanning, geo-referencing and
converting.
CAN cable RJ45 connector on one side, Binder (round 5 pole) on the
other.
Price list Kanardia EUR 2024
SENSORS
Part num. Name Atribute Description Price €
Sensors & small accessories
20010430 S-CR12 (12 mm) Thermocouple (type J), 12mm ring – (Jabiru). 50
20010447 S-CR14 (14 mm) Thermocouple (type J), 14mm ring 50
20010454 S-CR18 (18 mm) Thermocouple (type J), 18mm ring 50
20002329 S-CBLY 70
20010492 S-ESRTX Thermocouple (type K), M8x1 screw type – (Rotax). 50
20010461 S-EGT-HC-20 (Clamp size: 20-32) Thermocouple (type K), hose clamp ¾ - 1 ¾“ – (Rotax). 50
20010478 S-EGT-HC-25 (Clamp size: 25-40) Thermocouple (type K), hose clamp ¼ - 1 ¼“ – (Jabiru). 50
20010485 S-EGT-HC-40 (Clamp size: 40-60) Thermocouple (type K), hose clamp ½ – 2“ – (Lycoming). 50
20010676 S-TVDO (1/8-27 NPT) 50
20010669 S-TVDO (M10*1.5) Oil or water temperature probe VDO (0 to 150 °C), M10x1.5  –  (Rotax). 50
20002343 S-OWLYC 50
20010515 S-OAT Outside air temperature digital sensor 1,5m. 50
20002312 S-CAT Carburetor temperature sensor NPT, (thread ¼ x 28”). 70
20010300 S-PR-150 (150 psi) Active pressure sensor ( 0 to 10 bar), 1/8-27 NPT –  (all engines). 200
20010294 S-PR-15 (15 psi) Active pressure sensor ( 0 to 15 psi), 1/8-27 NPT –  (all engines). 200
20011598 S-FFIT8 (8 mm) Fuel pressure sensor fitting – 8 mm hose. 25
20011581 S-FFIT6 (6 mm) Fuel pressure sensor fitting – 6 mm hose. 25
20002367 S-ROTOR Rotor RPM – proximity sensor, 12-24V. 70
20010263 S-FT60 Fuel flow transducer (red cube) 280
20010218 S-CT30 (+/- 30 A) For currents up to -/+30 A. 60
20010225 S-CT60 (+/- 60 A) For currents up to -/+60 A. 60
20003814 C-GPS GPS antenna + standard length cable. 20
SERVICES
Part num. Name Atribute Description Price €
Various services